
This report provided free of charge by:
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC
724 Delaware St, Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No
Accidents
Reported

1-Owner
Vehicle

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

$27,950 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2019 FORD EDGE SEL
VIN: 2FMPK4J93KBC46308
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/29/22 at 10:48:53 AM (CDT). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

4 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal lease vehicle

Last owned in Florida

51,527 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2019

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 2 years

Owned in the following states/provinces Michigan, Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 13,494/yr

Last reported odometer reading 51,527

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmfm_een7XaAdl0Xifu-wfwly_e7h1DQ1PfpIk_EwvAaLlEjsj1BHKShl-jLjg-IK0F1DFSEDKd7CPNz-qjNYXOahY1K4l-Fe4DO3MH__rUK2WY3YOf2BPYBgIZwc0msRQKDDu2ecn5i9FmHp7mjImLxedjdKK7L9J_nPtVdFdEvft9ptDeL9ilTCns0I_0uBe81kFccHhQBglz3AivR-lHqjlTGWDv_mpXGBlKbh3mh5y2WV5opOq7q9zu_oYkBFDjEMIHRGz5oJJ1cGh5idM5Wodsbzzv1vG5hTCCiVNkC3zIG9SCNKGI7JQtTBd68hn.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon


Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Lease Vehicle
13,494 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/01/2019
 

Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/01/2019
 

6
  Suburban Ford of Sterling Heights
Sterling Heights, MI
586-268-7500
suburbanfordofsterlingheights.com

 4.5 / 5.0 360 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Maintenance inspection completed

08/01/2019
 

Suburban Ford of Sterling Heights
Sterling Heights, MI
586-268-7500
suburbanfordofsterlingheights.com

 4.5 / 5.0 360 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

08/15/2019
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Royal Oak, MI

Vehicle purchase reported
- Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

08/15/2019
 

10
  Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Royal Oak, MI
Title #MI0002423158

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported

12/23/2019
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Royal Oak, MI

Registration issued or renewed

 24,361 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 24,361 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=knm0JbbLN6n4SiahTmk3N-EIiJFICJSgsQxfWvE59RIVAnSfxiUXKXAjtL3_ikcnmB_8ZeMSKJqByr9b4HufUMUcs_yOYFH7qTYXVm8EDF32cw9EM_OQsmFUpbHCBK4rM2iXSEvYxe_gvvTvMo7bhErDL6ngmsqsTL05uXENx-KOhq7GCl4h1lggjSvei2qFXo3NCDItz0HcYxnm9cUqg2wizaBuqAGgLu4Ha8FlixNUtcZwFGcQqv2QXt73FXDZr_moFwOAWuRNTpnv6TIyoKhPeZbGIKvoniz4hc6yir9yinfQ5M_vIYdQPFv-jXBP6HP-1QpucCM7OBHfB9b_M8zvxGWIRQfPz_KCKFwbHU3ptA8buB6MudttBQDbJub__mq-ssPXwP9G2rdcuN1f4JkyJfvzYnFymEyPmiRc-OC1jTCV_XMxEyAgUZ_Tw2eBJoho4r5p-_gX-5yBfvuDQwfnvA
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=knm0JbbLN6n4SiahTmk3N-EIiJFICJSgsQxfWvE59RIVAnSfxiUXKXAjtL3_ikcnmB_8ZeMSKJqByr9b4HufUMUcs_yOYFH7qTYXVm8EDF32cw9EM_OQsmFUpbHCBK4rM2iXSEvYxe_gvvTvMo7bhErDL6ngmsqsTL05uXENx-KOhq7GCl4h1lggjSvei2qFXo3NCDItz0HcYxnm9cUqg2wizaBuqAGgLu4Ha8FlixNUtcZwFGcQqv2QXt73FXDZr_moFwOAWuRNTpnv6TIyoKhPeZbGIKvoniz4hc6yir9yinfQ5M_vIYdQPFv-jXBP6HP-1QpucCM7OBHfB9b_M8zvxGWIRQfPz_KCKFwbHU3ptA8buB6MudttBQDbJub__mq-ssPXwP9G2rdcuN1f4JkyJfvzYnFymEyPmiRc-OC1jTCV_XMxEyAgUZ_Tw2eBJoho4r5p-_gX-5yBfvuDQwfnvA
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=pC3cvoiw3zLeSfGQOzfwo8qfkt3qf18KRzT8I2q-y4xAHmg159rsH3hnoesy_n0BbQMzcw4lLNZ8p75O9HifsXvoRAQ_pf2T1inuQOCqREEvcL480uuiSx0QXH4rTdU4kVa-ApTBYspp4GmnTA_ehuHxhHREUzM7vk0eHR_h9hZNCtHTOOb1rdM8iFnemRn7sEa6mv_VPD7QFRjwJkxE5a4kuQPlxsZct72jTqUe3qHse0B1Ro1EE_5m-5UfUK1mz1B0FrWCCQhFd8ahb5RXfg-ivvfL1XzQyafw6lgIu9h-qajyPxseUcs17sfgUjNwqmEvvk-LBQo-RfrxYnv0J0Mi9HlHqFJFckAxdazBHB4aQTjLzP745LOCWLgQC6BVLkpxFWJRRQk2s9nc02J2gspwRNefff0kJnAhREbV6sixwi8HtQ7d9hWtN0NvSPhGDTvbVP09QQT1IodudpkwsvbCHfbJDS6x9W_VVix7uXxAF_ATNltfSJlNLppz7jxllLm8gvAPHRmVZlFB6aiW3vTdjIVYa3LY9Pw7E4vZHzBpCoRCvmXWNJ1mPDnvAPJu_j0weLYKSItLDvT2u-SNeC_iUMqAgZr2VATYSnZu0DDFVDWtBU40r-7J7GY10m5J-5WRlr-x9h8M22AQHKo3
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmfm_een7XaAdl0Xifu-wfwly_e7h1DQ1PfpIk_EwvAaLlEjsj1BHKShl-jLjg-IK0F1DFSEDKd7CPNz-qjNYXOahY1K4l-Fe4DO3MH__rUK3memhAMDpk-T4p1KPP72epXORypHCX0E-iP-eKrTyfJeg_F3nbf6juO5vDi4ztbUp7m1X-kW7v0a553UzS2N3xoaokbYS804aLXhZsaB0q5fAbhOM7l8QC1cBpa0TZCjNkBIZ5bVXyULZNEoliF7Fgu7TIG7ndbd-TjxGpoUiLnvV7S5bIzEZ5VIYVcKRKm6bTPQzbTx6cOru7Sma4XL5u.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmfm_een7XaAdl0Xifu-wfwly_e7h1DQ1PfpIk_EwvAaLlEjsj1BHKShl-jLjg-IK0F1DFSEDKd7CPNz-qjNYXOahY1K4l-Fe4DO3MH__rUK3memhAMDpk-T4p1KPP72ep3iBm7I-i5V8wKlCAUkMI6C2BrwYk8_UAzXFMhVNYKxx50jXyKywTUKPOAjGvRTe3QHKFSaaIpMy3RzLK5veeC9D6-AwU3dkzIBcaN38t55nmZ-S18Gyw6k8b_BhxP4_21hO-wz9OHoVw_rUQ2Rfk_dAvlHv_r2EHkRZVkKKLfRuFkRvrr78sj8Uuds3RuC79.cfx


03/17/2021
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Royal Oak, MI

Registration issued or renewed

08/16/2021
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

08/17/2021
 

27,100
  Elder Ford
Troy, MI

 3.8 / 5.0 22 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

08/25/2021
 

Elder Ford
Troy, MI
248-585-4000
elderford.com

 3.8 / 5.0 22 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Tire(s) replaced

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to prepare it
for sale. That's a good thing!

10/21/2021
 

27,226
  Auto Auction Vehicle sold
- Listed as a dealer vehicle

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction
every year.

10/29/2021
 

Elder Ford
Troy, MI
248-585-4000
elderford.com

 3.8 / 5.0 22 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

10/30/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/12/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oklahoma City, OK
Title #0144568916

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

05/05/2022
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oklahoma City, OK
Title #0144568916

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

10/03/2022
 

51,228
  Auto Auction Vehicle sold

10/24/2022
 

51,235
  Hund Service Inc
Leavenworth, KS
913-682-4002
hundservice.net/

 4.9 / 5.0 24 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked

10/26/2022
 

51,527
  Thoroughbred Ford
Platte City, MO
816-858-3777
thoroughbredfordpc.com

 4.8 / 5.0 55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and emissions programs announced since
2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History

 11 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 52 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/29/22 10:48:53 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 FORD EDGE vehicle (VIN: 2FMPK4J93KBC46308), which is based on
information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/29/22 at 11:48 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


2019 FORD EDGE SEL

VIN: 2FMPK4J93KBC46308

Body Style: 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY

Engine Size: 2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V

Drivetrain: ALL WHEEL DRIVE

 


Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Expired

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:

36 months or 36,000 miles

Courtesy of

Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

724 Delaware St
Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577
https://fleetleasecars.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the following
state/province: Florida

Annual average mileage: 16,102


None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported



© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/29/22 10:48:53 AM (CDT)



Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty
coverage based on information reported to us on this
2019

FORD EDGE SEL (2FMPK4J93KBC46308).

2019 FORD EDGE SEL

VIN: 2FMPK4J93KBC46308

Estimated start date of warranty: 08/15/2019

Last CARFAX reading reported on 10/26/2022: 51,527 miles

Today's Date: 10/29/2022

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi    

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage expired

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles 22 months or 8,473 miles

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 58 months or 28,473 miles

Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage 22 months or unlimited mileage

Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered. Same

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 60 months or 60,000 miles 22 months or 8,473 miles

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty. Emissions

coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details. Transferable: No cost,

unlimited owners covered. Roadside Assistance: Administered by Ford Roadside Assistance.

Safety Restraint: Safety belt and inflatable restraint system covered for 5/60,000. Safety belt

coverage 10/Unlimited for new vehicles sold in the state of Kansas. Specific Components: Tire

defect coverage is prorated during the New Vehicle Limited Warranty period. Maintenance:

Alignment and wheel balance covered 1/12,000. Notes: N/A.

Recalculate Warranty



CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage.
It does not take into account some vehicle history events such

as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage.
This warranty

information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the
FORD

web site.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 10/29/2022 10:50:50

http://www.ford.com/


CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF FLEET & LEASE AUTO SALES LLC

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Guarantee Coverage:
10/29/2022 - 10/29/2023

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2019 FORD EDGE SEL

VIN: 2FMPK4J93KBC46308 Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Driveline:
All wheel drive Engine:
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a 


Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk


Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled


Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits


Not Actual Mileage



LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply 
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 10/29/2022 10:50:50

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

